CITY OF TEA
REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING
MARCH 16, 2015
TEA CITY HALL

IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING LOCAL BOARD OF EQUALIZATION WHICH WILL

=

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MEET AT 7:00 P.M.

Call to Order
Approval of Agenda
Approval of March 2, 2015 minutes

1% Reading of Ordinance 227. Repealing Ordinance 168 (An Ordinance to Regulate Video
Lottery Establishments Within the Corporate Limits of Tea

Public Hearing — New Retail (on-off sale) Malt Beverage License — LBA, LTD, Brad & Lisa
Anderberg, Lot 1A, Block 9, Zelmer 1% Addition, 615 E. Brian St.

Jim lhnen — Teapot Day Concert
Tea Athletic Park Complex Phase 3 Bid Award
Confluence Fee Contract

Engineering
- Asphalt Treatment (Micro-Surfacing) Project Bids

Zoning

- John Schwartzle Platting Agreement

- Future Quintin Street

Approval of 2014 Annual Report

Hiring Maintenance Dept. Seasonal Employee
Police Chief Resignation

Committee Reports

Adjourn



